
































ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 AFRL Group 10 Spring 83 days Fri 12/12/08 Mon 4/6/09

2 Winter Break 19 days Fri 12/12/08 Wed 1/7/09

3 Bi-weekly email updates 19 days Fri 12/12/08 Wed 1/7/09

4 AFRL Skid Manufacture 12 days Fri 12/12/08 Mon 12/29/08

5 Receive Skids from AFRL 7 days Tue 12/30/08 Wed 1/7/09

6 AFRL Funnell Manufacture 12 days Fri 12/12/08 Mon 12/29/08

7 Receive Funnell from AFRL 7 days Tue 12/30/08 Wed 1/7/09

8 AFRL Swinging Platform Manufacture 12 days Fri 12/12/08 Mon 12/29/08

9 Receive Swinging Platform from AFRL 7 days Tue 12/30/08 Wed 1/7/09

10 Order Tires for BomBot 19 days Fri 12/12/08 Wed 1/7/09

11 Finish Mounting Rack Design 19 days Fri 12/12/08 Wed 1/7/09

12 Finish Ball & Socket Design 19 days Fri 12/12/08 Wed 1/7/09

13 Spring Semester 64 days Wed 1/7/09 Fri 4/3/09

14 Team Recap Meeting 1 day Wed 1/7/09 Wed 1/7/09

15 Mechanical System 64 days Wed 1/7/09 Fri 4/3/09

16 Finish Control of Swinging Platform 8 days Wed 1/7/09 Fri 1/16/09

17 Receive Swinging Platform from AFRL 7 days Sat 1/17/09 Mon 1/26/09

18 Finish Design of Locking Mechanism 8 days Wed 1/7/09 Fri 1/16/09

19 Receive Lock from AFRL 7 days Sat 1/17/09 Mon 1/26/09

20 Assemble Skids 2 days Thu 1/8/09 Fri 1/9/09

21 Assemble Funnell 2 days Thu 1/8/09 Fri 1/9/09

22 Assemble Swinging Platform 2 days Thu 1/8/09 Fri 1/9/09

23 AFRL Mounting Rack Manufacture 7 days Thu 1/8/09 Fri 1/16/09

24 Receive Mounting Rack from AFRL 7 days Sat 1/17/09 Mon 1/26/09

25 AFRL Ball Manufacture 7 days Thu 1/8/09 Fri 1/16/09

26 Receive Balls from AFRL 7 days Sat 1/17/09 Mon 1/26/09

27 Test Bench Testing I 4 days Tue 1/27/09 Fri 1/30/09

28 Design Optimization I 10 days Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/13/09

29 Test Bench Testing II 5 days Mon 2/16/09 Fri 2/20/09

30 Design Optimization II 10 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/6/09

31 Test Bench Testing III 5 days Mon 3/9/09 Fri 3/13/09

32 AFRL Flight Test 5 days Mon 3/16/09 Fri 3/20/09

33 AFRL Feedback Analysis 5 days Mon 3/23/09 Fri 3/27/09

34 Design Optimization III 5 days Mon 3/30/09 Fri 4/3/09

35 Robot Controls 26 days Mon 1/12/09 Fri 2/13/09

36 Electrical Analysis of BomBot 6 days Mon 1/12/09 Sat 1/17/09

37 Receive Swinging Platform Motor 5 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 1/23/09

38 Implement Swinging Platform Motor 5 days Mon 1/26/09 Fri 1/30/09

39 Electrical Components Research 10 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 1/30/09

40 Receive Electrical Components 5 days Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/6/09

41 Assemble Electronics 1 day Mon 2/9/09 Mon 2/9/09

42 Program Software 5 days Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/6/09

43 Test Autonomous System 4 days Tue 2/10/09 Fri 2/13/09

44 Present Final Design to Sponsor and Class 1 day Mon 4/6/09 Mon 4/6/09
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